
Republic of the Philippines

IRIGA CITY WATER DISTRICT
Iriga City

AWARDED CONTRACTS AND THE NAMES OF CONTRACTORS/SUPPLIERS/CONSULTANT

INVITATION
TO  BID QTY

APPROVED
BUDGET

MODE OF
PROCUREMENT

WINNING
BIDDERS/SUPPLIER

AWARDED
AMOUNT

NOTICE
TO PROCEED

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 368,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php350,400.00 December 17, 2013
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 344,400.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 324,400.00 November 13, 2013
Commercial Calendar, Bondwhite, 2 colors, 6
pages, 22 x 34 w/ metal slide

2,000 pcs. Php 100,000.00 Shopping A.M. Sison Press, Inc. Php 89,200.00 November 12, 2013

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 352,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 327,200.00 October 29, 2013
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 360,000.00 Shopping ShellhouseIriga Php 329,600.00 September 24, 2013

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 360,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 331,600.00 August 20, 2013
Gas Chlorinator 15 sets Php 170,480.00 Shopping Liwafi Enterprises Php 158,480.00 July 28, 2013
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 352,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 332,000.00 July 23, 2013
4 Biometric Device w/ 1Desktop Computer, 1
Matrix Printer, 1 Inkjet Printer & 1 APC UPS

set Php 240,000.00 Shopping 3GX Computers & IT
Solutions Technoshop

Php 207,550.00 July 8, 2013

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 344,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 321, 600.00 July 1, 2013

HPDE Pipe SDR-11, 20mm x 300 mtrs,
ISO/Plastic Male Adapter, 20mm ISO-NLC

5 rolls
500 pcs.

Php  67,500.00 Shopping Mig Systems, Inc. Php 64,082.00 June 11, 2013

Brass Gate 1”,CI End Cap 2”,Sleeve Type
Coupling 2”,Mechanical Tee 2”

lot Php 126,540.00 Shopping Concord Metals, Inc. Php 113,640.00 June 11, 2013

PT20, MMC & DPP250 with Pouch Meter
Read Bill and Collection System (MRBCS)

2 units Php 250,000.00 Shopping Digital Data Corporation Php 208,320.00 June 3,2013

Pressure Gauge, heavy duty, CI Sleeve Type
Coupling,CI Gate Valve, Flow Meter
w/complete accessories

lot Php 300,000.00 Shopping N.P. Garlando Construction Php 147,634.00 May 31, 2013

Groundfos (Denmark) Submersible Deep
Well Pump model SP60-8

1 set Php 260,000.00 Shopping Keylargo Industrial Sales Php 259,500.00 May 30, 2013

Annual Medical & Dental Examination of
ICWD Employees

52
Employees

Php 78,000.00 Shopping Iriga Diagnostic Laboratory Php 57,200.00 May 20, 2013

ICWD Loyalty Ring, 14k
Loyalty Pin, 10k

3 pcs.
5 pcs.

Php 76,000.00 Shopping Yolly’s Jewelry Shop Php 75,300.00 May 20, 2013



Honda Supremo Motorcycle
Honda Wave Drum Motorcycle

1 unit
1 unit

Php 125,000.00 Shopping K Servico Trade, Inc. Php 121, 600.00 May 20, 2013

Diesoline 12,000 ltrs. Php 480,000.00 Shopping L’Petrol Gas Station Php 439,200.00 May 15, 2013
Diesoline 12,000 ltrs. Php 483,600.00 Shopping ShellhouseIriga Php 449,400.00 April 15, 2013

Assorted Trophies lot Php 90,900.00 Shopping Crazy Cut Woodcraft Php 81,000.00 March 18, 2013

Assorted Materials lot Php 98,411.60 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing, Inc. Php 86,621.50 March 15, 2013

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 330,000.00 Shopping ShellhouseIriga Php 311,600.00 March 11, 2013
ICWD Official Receipt, 2000 sheet/box , 3-5/8
x 5-7/8 Top  White, yellow bottom

60 boxes Php 66,000.00 Shopping Willprint Graphics Centre,
Inc.

Php 64,200.00 January 31, 2013

Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 340,000.00 Shopping ShellhouseIriga Php 316,800.00 January 28, 2013
uPVC Pipe, 63mm x 6m, class 100 950 pcs. Php 494,000.00 Shopping Moldex Products, Inc. Php 491,957.50 January 28, 2013
Office Supplies lot DBM-PS Php 56,889.10 January 18, 2013
Assorted Materials lot Php 135,175.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing, Inc. Php 132,400.25 January 18, 2013
Diesoline 8,000 ltrs. Php 349,600.00 Shopping ShellhouseIriga Php 312,800.00 January 7, 2013
Assorted Materials lot Php 69,125.00 Shopping Benito Ngo Marketing, Inc. Php 67,737.50 January 7, 2013

PREPARED BY: NOTED BY:

JOSE L. BALLESTER ROMULO M. CORPORAL JR., MPA
Procurement Asst B General Manager


